2014 | EGENDS SHOW
IMPORTANT DATES AND INFORMATION

~REHEARSALS~
*Please note that some dates/times have changed.*

Tuesday August 5" (at the studio) -- Pictures from 4:30 to 5:30 (Come dressed in a
country/western outfit with boots and hat. Hair and make-
up needs to be complete when you arrive.)

-- Rehearsal from 5:30 to 8:30 (Pay $30.00 rehearsalfee)

Thursday August 7t" (at the studio) -- Rehearsal from 5:30 to 8:30

Saturday August 9t" (at the studio) -- Rehearsal from 10:00 to 3:30 (Lunch from 12:00-12:30)

Sunday August 10t" (at the studio) -- Dress Rehearsal from 2:00 to 7:00 (Dinner from 4:30-5:00)

Monday August 11" (at the studio) -- Rehearsal from 1:30 to 3:30

Tuesday August 12t" (at the studio) -- Rehearsal from 4:30 to 6:30

Wednesday August 13" (at the Mike Linnigs Tent at the KFEC) -- Rehearsal from 4:30 to 7:00

~SHOW DATES AND TIMES~

Thursday August 14" -- No Show Today !

Friday August 15" -- Show from 5:00 to 6:30 (Mike Linnigs Tent)

Saturday August 16" -- No Show Today!!

Sunday August 17t" -- Show from 11:00 to 12:30 (North Wing Lobby Stage) *NEW LOCATION*
-- Show from 3:30 to 5:00 (Mike Linnigs Tent)

Monday August 18" — Show from 5:00 to 6:30 (Mike Linnigs Tent)
Tuesday August 19t" — No Show Today!!

Wednesday August 20" — Show from 5:00 to 6:30 (Mike Linnigs Tent)
Thursday August 21°* — Show from 5:00 to 6:30 (Mike Linnigs Tent)
Friday August 22"¢ — Show from 5:00 to 6:30 (Mike Linnigs Tent)
Saturday August 23" — No Show Today!!

Sunday August 24t — Show from 12:00 to 130 (Mike Linnigs Tent)



